
19. bis 31.19. bis 31.
August August 20242024

17:00 Uhr17:00 UhrMUSIK
HEURIGER

Weingut Burger
Kalladorf 68, A-2042 Kalladorf

TELEFONISCHE
VORANMELDUNG UNTER:
+43 (0) 2951 2632

Rudi Gratzl
Musikverein Schöngrabern
Horst Gössl
Patrick pat’o Kapusta
Das Weinschenk Seyr Trio

Wiener Lieder
Blasmusik
50's & 60's 
Rock, Pop & Austro
Blues, Swing & Soul 

26.08
27.08
28.08
30.08
31.08

MO,
DI,
MI,
FR,
SA,

Musikverein Wullersdorf
Gerald Etzler
Aspersdorfer Jagdhornbläser
Dieter Thoma TITATOMA
UFO

Blasmusik
Country & Folk-Songs 
Jagdhornbläser
Boogie Piano
Austro Pop

19.08
20.08
21.08
23.08
24.08

MO,
DI,
MI,
FR,
SA,

Beginn der Musiker um 19:00 Uhr

tel:+4329512632

